438 MAC ARTHUR RD
COLD BROOK, NY 13324

FOR TAKE-OUT OR RESERVATIONS:

315.826.3626

ROCKY’'S ON THE LAKE

RESTAURANT « BAR » PIZZERIA

www.rockysonthelake.com

APPLTIZLRS

Shrimp Cocktail
Fried Calamari
Rhode Island Calamari

with banana peppers & tomatoes

Fried Cheese Curds

Spicy Fried Cheese Curds

Fried Meatballs (2)

Meatballs with Sauce & Ricotta (2)
Rocky'’s Greens &

with garlic, onions, prosciutto, Romano Cheese, hot cherry peppers &
breadcrumbs

Roman’s Greens &

Our famous Rocky’s greens with potatoes, topped with mozzarella cheese

Chicken Soup

ANTIPASTO

Add: Chicken $5.95 / Steak $11.95 / Shrimp $7.95 / Crumbled Bleu Cheese $1.50

$17.95
$12.95

$ 10.95 Small
$ 14.95 Large

$ 12.95 Small
$17.95 Large

$17.95

$16.95
$ 16.95 Caprese Salad
$ 18.95 Mixed Green Salad
with tomatoes, cucumbers, red onions & black olives
$ 10.95 Caesar Salad
Romaine lettuce with croutons, shaved parmesan & anchovies
$ 10.95 (optional)
$9.95 Italian Antipasto Salad
$12.95 lettuce, eggs, salami, provolone, roasted red peppers, pepperoncini,
Half Order $ 11.95 artichokes, cherry peppers, kalamata olives, tomatoes, red onion &
Full Order $ 17.95 o ok
Cobb Salad
chopped lettuce with tomatoes, bacon, eggs, avocado, chives, blue
gg[llf Oo: ::rr : 1182 9955 cheese crumbles, topped with grilled chicken
Salad Dressings: House Italian, Blue Cheese, Caesar, Honey Mustard, Parmesan
Peppercorn, Ranch, Thousand Island, Balsamic Vinegar & Olive Oil
» T » ) »r 1 ) T »
SOUPS & STLEWS
Cup $5.95 / Bowl $ 8.95

Mushroom Stew
Clam Chowder (Friday Only)

Cup $7.95 / Bowl $ 12.95
Cup $6.95 / Bowl $ 10.95

Pasta

choice of marinara or meat sauce

Pasta Dinner

choice of marinara or meat sauce, and meatball or sausage

Mushroom Stew Over Pasta
Cheese Ravioli

choice of marinara or meat sauce

PASTA
Served with a side salad
Pasta Options: rigatoni, linguini, capellini or gluten free penne

$17.95
$ 20.95

$22.95
$ 19.95

Chicken Riggies
Vodka Riggies
Chicken Alfredo

grilled chicken with artichokes, mushrooms & sun-dried

tomatoes, served over fettuccini

$22.95
$22.95
$24.95

LNTRLELES

Toppings: onions, peppers or mushrooms - $2 each / All toppings - $4.50

CIHHICKILN
Grilled Marinated Chicken Breast

served with spinach & wild rice

Grilled Chicken Breast Over Rocky’s Greens @&

Chicken Parmesan

breaded chicken cutlet with sauce & mozzarella, served with a side of
pasta

Chicken Milanese

breaded chicken cutlet topped with spring mix, tomato & balsamic,
served with a side of pasta

Chicken Francaise

in a butter, lemon, white wine sauce, served with a side of pasta

Chicken Marsala &

with mushrooms, sweet peppers & scallions, in @ marsala wine sauce,
served with a side of pasta

STEAKRS & CHHOPS
Served with your choice of side

8oz Filet Mignon Sirloin

120z New York Strip

8oz Filet Mignon Tenderloin

Prime Rib (Saturday Only)

$21.95
$23.95
$23.95
$23.95

$24.95
$24.95

$29.95
$31.95
$39.95
MKT Price

VEAL
Veal Parmesan

breaded veal cutlet with sauce & mozzarella, served with a side of
pasta

Veal Milanese
breaded veal cutlet topped with spring mix, tomato & balsamic,
served with a side of pasta

Veal Francaise
in a butter, lemon, white wine sauce, served with a side of pasta

Veal Marsala &

with mushrooms, sweet peppers & scallions, in a marsala wine sauce,
served with a side of pasta

SEATOOD

Fish Fry

(Friday only)

served with cole slaw & fries

Baked Haddock &

lightly topped with breadcrumbs, served with a baked potato
Haddock Oreganato

served over a bed of greens

Crab Stuffed Haddock

(Friday & Saturday only)

topped with a white asiago cream sauce, served with wild rice
& asparagus

$ 26.95

$ 26.95

$27.95
$27.95

$23.95

$27.95
$28.95
$ 36.95

Asparagus $5.95
Baked Potato  $4.95
Broccoli $5.95
French Fries $4.95

SIDLS
Onion Rings $8.95 Steak Fries ®
Pasta Side $595 Wild Rice
Sauteed Mushrooms $5.95 Side Caesar Salad
Sauteed Spinach $5.95 Side Salad

18% gratuity added for parties of 8 or more

$4.95
$4.95
$595
$4.95




