

438 MAC ARTHUR RD  
COLD BROOK, NY 13324



FOR TAKE-OUT OR RESERVATIONS:  
315.826.3626

ROCKY'S ON THE LAKE  
RESTAURANT • BAR • PIZZERIA

www.rockysonthelake.com

## APPETIZERS

<b>Shrimp Cocktail</b>	<b>\$ 16.95</b>
<b>Fried Calamari</b>	<b>\$ 16.95</b>
<b>Rhode Island Calamari</b>	<b>\$ 18.95</b>
<i>with banana peppers &amp; tomatoes</i>	
<b>Fried Cheese Curds</b>	<b>\$ 10.95</b>
<b>Spicy Fried Cheese Curds</b>	<b>\$ 10.95</b>
<b>Fried Meatballs (2)</b>	<b>\$ 9.95</b>
<b>Meatballs with Sauce &amp; Ricotta (2)</b>	<b>\$ 12.95</b>
<b>Rocky's Greens</b> 🌿	<b>Half Order \$ 11.95</b>
<i>with garlic, onions, prosciutto, Romano Cheese, hot cherry peppers &amp; breadcrumbs</i>	<b>Full Order \$ 17.95</b>
<b>Roman's Greens</b> 🌿	<b>Half Order \$ 12.95</b>
<i>Our famous Rocky's greens with potatoes, topped with mozzarella cheese</i>	<b>Full Order \$ 18.95</b>

## ANTIPASTO

Add: Chicken \$5.95 / Steak \$11.95 / Shrimp \$7.95 / Crumbled Bleu Cheese \$1.50

<b>Caprese Salad</b>	<b>\$ 17.95</b>
<b>Mixed Green Salad</b>	<b>\$ 12.95</b>
<i>with tomatoes, cucumbers, red onions &amp; black olives</i>	
<b>Caesar Salad</b>	<b>\$ 10.95 Small</b>
<i>Romaine lettuce with croutons, shaved parmesan &amp; anchovies (optional)</i>	<b>\$ 14.95 Large</b>
<b>Italian Antipasto Salad</b>	<b>\$ 12.95 Small</b>
<i>lettuce, eggs, salami, provolone, roasted red peppers, pepperoncini, artichokes, cherry peppers, kalamata olives, tomatoes, red onion &amp; tuna (optional)</i>	<b>\$ 17.95 Large</b>
<b>Cobb Salad</b>	<b>\$ 17.95</b>
<i>chopped lettuce with tomatoes, bacon, eggs, avocado, chives, blue cheese crumbles, topped with grilled chicken</i>	

Salad Dressings: House Italian, Blue Cheese, Caesar, Honey Mustard, Parmesan, Peppercorn, Ranch, Thousand Island, Balsamic Vinegar & Olive Oil

## SOUPS & STEWS

<b>Chicken Soup</b>	<b>Cup \$ 5.95 / Bowl \$ 8.95</b>
<b>Mushroom Stew</b>	<b>Cup \$ 7.95 / Bowl \$ 12.95</b>
<b>Clam Chowder (Friday Only)</b>	<b>Cup \$ 6.95 / Bowl \$ 10.95</b>

## PASTA

Served with a side salad

Pasta Options: rigatoni, linguini, capellini or gluten free penne

<b>Pasta</b>	<b>\$ 17.95</b>	<b>Chicken Riggies</b>	<b>\$ 22.95</b>
<i>choice of marinara or meat sauce</i>		<b>Vodka Riggies</b>	<b>\$ 22.95</b>
<b>Pasta Dinner</b>	<b>\$ 20.95</b>	<b>Chicken Alfredo</b>	<b>\$ 24.95</b>
<i>choice of marinara or meat sauce, and meatball or sausage</i>		<i>grilled chicken with artichokes, mushrooms &amp; sun-dried tomatoes, served over fettuccini</i>	
<b>Mushroom Stew Over Pasta</b>	<b>\$ 22.95</b>		
<b>Cheese Ravioli</b>	<b>\$ 19.95</b>		
<i>choice of marinara or meat sauce</i>			

## ENTREES

Toppings: onions, peppers or mushrooms - \$2 each / All toppings - \$4.50

### CHICKEN

<b>Grilled Marinated Chicken Breast</b>	<b>\$ 21.95</b>
<i>served with spinach &amp; wild rice</i>	
<b>Grilled Chicken Breast Over Rocky's Greens</b> 🌿	<b>\$ 23.95</b>
<b>Chicken Parmesan</b>	<b>\$ 23.95</b>
<i>breaded chicken cutlet with sauce &amp; mozzarella, served with a side of pasta</i>	
<b>Chicken Milanese</b>	<b>\$ 23.95</b>
<i>breaded chicken cutlet topped with spring mix, tomato &amp; balsamic, served with a side of pasta</i>	
<b>Chicken Francaise</b>	<b>\$ 24.95</b>
<i>in a butter, lemon, white wine sauce, served with a side of pasta</i>	
<b>Chicken Marsala</b> 🌿	<b>\$ 24.95</b>
<i>with mushrooms, sweet peppers &amp; scallions, in a marsala wine sauce, served with a side of pasta</i>	

### VEAL

<b>Veal Parmesan</b>	<b>\$ 26.95</b>
<i>breaded veal cutlet with sauce &amp; mozzarella, served with a side of pasta</i>	
<b>Veal Milanese</b>	<b>\$ 26.95</b>
<i>breaded veal cutlet topped with spring mix, tomato &amp; balsamic, served with a side of pasta</i>	
<b>Veal Francaise</b>	<b>\$ 27.95</b>
<i>in a butter, lemon, white wine sauce, served with a side of pasta</i>	
<b>Veal Marsala</b> 🌿	<b>\$ 27.95</b>
<i>with mushrooms, sweet peppers &amp; scallions, in a marsala wine sauce, served with a side of pasta</i>	

### SEAFOOD

<b>Fish Fry</b>	<b>\$ 23.95</b>
<i>(Friday only)</i>	
<i>served with cole slaw &amp; fries</i>	
<b>Baked Haddock</b> 🌿	<b>\$ 27.95</b>
<i>lightly topped with breadcrumbs, served with a baked potato</i>	
<b>Haddock Oreganato</b>	<b>\$ 28.95</b>
<i>served over a bed of greens</i>	
<b>Crab Stuffed Haddock</b>	<b>\$ 36.95</b>
<i>(Friday &amp; Saturday only)</i>	
<i>topped with a white asiago cream sauce, served with wild rice &amp; asparagus</i>	

### STEAKS & CHOPS

<i>Served with your choice of side</i>	
<b>8oz Filet Mignon Sirloin</b>	<b>\$ 29.95</b>
<b>12oz New York Strip</b>	<b>\$ 31.95</b>
<b>8oz Filet Mignon Tenderloin</b>	<b>\$ 39.95</b>
<b>Prime Rib (Saturday Only)</b>	<b>MKT Price</b>

## SIDES

<b>Asparagus</b>	<b>\$ 5.95</b>	<b>Onion Rings</b>	<b>\$ 8.95</b>	<b>Steak Fries</b> 🌿	<b>\$ 4.95</b>
<b>Baked Potato</b>	<b>\$ 4.95</b>	<b>Pasta Side</b>	<b>\$ 5.95</b>	<b>Wild Rice</b>	<b>\$ 4.95</b>
<b>Broccoli</b>	<b>\$ 5.95</b>	<b>Sauteed Mushrooms</b>	<b>\$ 5.95</b>	<b>Side Caesar Salad</b>	<b>\$ 5.95</b>
<b>French Fries</b>	<b>\$ 4.95</b>	<b>Sauteed Spinach</b>	<b>\$ 5.95</b>	<b>Side Salad</b>	<b>\$ 4.95</b>

18% gratuity added for parties of 8 or more